
Pay 
Period 

Number
Last Day To Make Payment Payment Covers The 

Following Dates Of Care
Number Of 
Childcare 

Days

1 Tuesday, August 17, 2021 8/18/21 - 9/14/21 18
2 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 9/15/21 - 10/11/21 18
3 Monday, October 11, 2021 10/12/21 - 11/05/21 18
4 Friday, November 5, 2021 11/8/21 - 12/9/21 18
5 Thursday, December 9, 2021 12/10/21 - 1/20/22 18
6 Thursday, January 20, 2022 1/21/22 - 2/15/22 18
7 Tuesday, February 15, 2022 2/16/22 - 3/14/22 18
8 Monday, March 14, 2022 3/15/22 - 4/19/22 18
9 Tuesday, April 19, 2022 4/20/22 - 5/13/22 18
10 Friday, May 13, 2022 5/16/22 - 6/9/22 18

All payments are to be made on: estore.browardschools.com  

Call the business support center for online payment concerns at 754-321-0600.  If you have 

questions or concerns not pertaining to online payments you can call our school-based aftercare 
office between 2:30 and 5:30pm at 754-323-5730 or email: FlamingoASC@browardschools.com


If you do not pay by the deadline listed above, your child will be automatically withdrawn 
from the program.  In order to re-enroll your child, you must pay a $30 registration fee.   

Flamingo Academy Before 
& After School Child Care 

Payment Informatio
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